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Industry Trends 
With the first atypical toy catalogue where not all the retailers had the toy sale, the market 
experienced a significant decline showing a YTD performance to -0.8% in units and -7.1% in 
value. 

The question to answer in the following months would be if the mid year toy sale actually 
brings sales up or brings sales forward. The results at the end of 2017 would answer that 
question.
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Category Trends 

Value Change YTD 

Category Share YTD 
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After several years of growth The  
Youth Electronics category is leading the  
decline in 2016 

Impressive performance of 
Games & Puzzles category 
growing almost at 9% 
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Minor Categories 

Fastest 10 Growing Minor-Categories by 
value-added YTD ($m) 

Fastest 10 Declining Minor-Categories by 
value-lost YTD ($m) 

Shopkins continue it’s 
amazing performance in the 
Dolls Category and the 
Collectibles Minor category 
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Outstanding performance 
from Faber Castell in the 
Pencils minor category 
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Licensed Market Share Last 2 Years 
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From the top 10 distributors only Hasbro and Modern Brands thanks to the fantastic performance 
of Sylvanian Families are growing when compared to  
2015.  

35% 34% 34%
33% 33%

32%
30%

29%

32%

35%
34%

36%
37%

35%
34%

36%

32%
33%

31% 32%
32%

35% 36%

38%

35% 35%

M
il
li
o

n
s

Licenced Non licenced Licenced share

Top 6 Distributors/Manufacturers Performance During 
last 12 Months 
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Toys 
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Countries 

Australia 

Belgium 

Brazil 

Canada 

China 

France 

Germany 

India 

Italy 

Japan 

Mexico 

Netherlands 

New Zealand 

Poland 

Russia 

South Korea 

Spain 

Sweden 

Turkey 

United Kingdom 

United States 
Keep up with what’s new at The NPD Group.  

Subscribe to our newsletter and other communications  

by visiting npd.com and clicking “Subscribe.” 
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Thank You 
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Contact OZToys  
 
Miguel Velasquez     Luis Gil 
Account Manager    Account Manager 
T: (02) 8257 6468     T: (02) 8257 6465  
M: +61 (0) 499 000 233   M: +61 (0) 411 380 045 
E: miguel.velasquez@npd.com   E: luis.gil@npd.com  
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